
 Columbus Catholic’s Lunch Menu May 2025 
Mon – Apr 28 Tue-Apr 29 Wed- Apr 30 Thurs – May 1 Fri-May 2

Mandarin Orange Chicken 
Vegetables Blend 

Brown Rice 

Beef Pa:y on WG Bun 
Potato Fries 
Green Beans 

Baked Macaroni and Cheese 
with Ham 

Garlic Bread 
Steamed Broccoli 

Salisbury Steak with Gravy 
Au graEn Potato 
Mixed Veggies 

Dinner Roll  
Oatmeal Cookie

Senior’s Special Meal 
Meatball Sub 
Baked Chips 
Green Beans 

Mon-May 5 Tue-May 6 Thurs – May 7 Thurs – May 8 Fri-May 9

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 
WGR hamburger Bun 

Baked Beans 
French Fries

Beef Taco 
WGR hard Shell 
Refried Beans  

Corn 

Turkey Dinner 
Mashed Potato 

Green Beans 
Dinner Roll

SpagheJ with Meat Sauce 
Broccoli 

Garlic Toast 
Brownie 

Chicken Tenders 
Potato Fries 

Corn  
Dinner Roll 

Mon-May 12 Tue-May 13 Wed – May 14 Thurs – May 15 Fri-May 16

Cheeseburger 
French Fries 
Green Beans 

Cook’s Choice 
Fruit 

Vegetable 
NO LUNCH ½ Day 

Scotus FINALS 

Good Luck!

      NO LUNCH ½ Day 

Scotus FINALS 

Good Luck!

HAVE A GREAT SUMMER!

Offered Daily: 

Fresh Fruit & Vegetable Bar 
Flavored and Unflavored Milk

Menu Subject to Change USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer



 Columbus Catholic School Breakfast Menu May 2025 
Mon – Apr 28 Tue-Apr 29 Wed- Apr 30 Thurs – May 1 Fri-May 2

French Toast S.ck 
Sausage Link 

WGR Long John 
Yogurt 

Fresh Fruit

Mon-May 5 Tue-May 6 Thurs – May 7 Thurs – May 8 Fri-May 9

Egg & Sausage Biscuits 
Sandwich 
Fruit Cup 

Ham and Cheese 
On Croissant 

WGR Pancakes 
And Sausage PaEy 

WGR Biscuits 
Sausage Gravy 

  

Blueberry Waffle 
Scrambled Egg 
& Bacon Strip 

Mon-May 12 Tue-May 13 Wed – May 14 Thurs – May 15 Fri-May 16

Breakfast Pizza 
Fruit Cup 

Cook’s Choice 
Fruit NO LUNCH ½ Day 

Scotus FINALS 

Good Luck!

      NO LUNCH ½ Day 

Scotus FINALS 

Good Luck!

HAVE A GREAT SUMMER!

Offered Daily: 

Fresh Fruit & Vegetable Bar 
Flavored and Unflavored Milk

Menu Subject to Change USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer


